MARKING SCHEME (2022-23)
MANIPURI (MIL) Code No. 011

CLASS X
Time allowed: 90 minutes Full marks: 80
QUESTION ANSWER MARK
(a) 2 1
(b) 3 1
Q.1 (c) 2 1
(d) 4 1
(e) 1 1
(a) 2 1
(b) 2 1
Q.2 (c) 1 1
(d) 1 1
(e) 3 1
(a) 2 1
(b) 2 1
Q.3 (c) 1 1
(d) 3 1
(e) 3 1
Reemmf RAFT, TCafs REFR KON T R%IST KNI ET EIFTIN
4| omaf RePROFE BT OomT OWRT Bmef i °
XPTf P8 wPMf wfm, SEF, SZMF P BT XITF ENTf3 Rl RrfD,
Q.5 ZEF RS 0°MT %38, ARCIMAPE NPT KREl O°OT KX TFK8 XA | 5
ofzfeeae wsmef i
M FM TN RATRT KR RHC OTRTT KT |
a) 7A%e¥ TITEf TE E4Y CU3 Berse |
Qo b) ®H® igedqin} x’ﬁgc TN INOTI D §mafaﬁfa'z ROZE SO I 3x2=6
c) ROT EXTAE Rf&F O°FRIN X%, EACE K|
Q.7 (b) 1
Q.8 (a) 1
Q.9 (c) 1
Q. 10 (b) 1
(d)

Q.11




To whom addressed to

Subject:
Salutation
Q.12 Body of the letter in brief and to the point.
Place: Signature of the applicant
Dated: (Name in Block Letter)
Designation/Address
Q.13 (a)
Q.14 (c)
Q.15 (b)
Q.16 (b)
Q. 17 (d)
Q.18 (b)
Q.19 (d)
Q.20 ()
Q.21 (b)
Q.22 (a)
Q. 23 (b)
Q.24 (d)
Q.25 (b)
Q.26 (b)
Q. 27 (d)
Q.28 (a)
Q.29 (c)
Q. 30 (b)
Q.31 (c)
Q. 32 (c)
Q.33 | Reee BRf ARFOf RROdx SOFRM AKC ITTF TIFE RNR°T MHITI
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TXF TAT %IN AT RROSR BIF TOIM RROIK KA o Axels
RITM RXIT Adf | BEOTVFE RIFC THTS MF BFF THRAM ARCITT
DUesE’ BNl THT RIPFR MEVHSIRT THTE RIFNF R34 RITONT
ARC ICTIf TH SRS I
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Q. 35

Q. 36
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Q. 38




